
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Thursday 
March 30, 2023 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd 2023-03-06427 03/29/23, 8:40 pm Pine View Dr Padlock Cut 
Kitchen Window Broken 

Graffiti Spray Painted 
Across Front of Shop 
Assorted Craftsman 

Tools 
Bosch Hammer Drill 

Metal Chop Saw 

$25.00 
$500.00 

$1,000.00 
 

$1,200.00 
 

$500.00 
$400.00 

Larceny/Theft 2023-03-06462 03/29/23, 8:40 pm Pine View Dr Paslode Nail Gun 
Girapow Pop Rivet Gun 

Assorted Craftsman 
Tools 

50lb Harbor Freight 
Anvil 

Marlin Smi Auto .22 Cal 
Rifle 

Belt Sander 
Wheel Grinder 

$400.00 
$300.00 

$1,200.00 
 

$75.00 
 

$150.00 
 

$60.00 
$25.00 

      

      

      

      

      



 
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 


