

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Thursday

March 30, 2023

	[[]		[[1	1
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Burglary 3 rd	2023-03-06427	03/29/23, 8:40 pm	Pine View Dr	Padlock Cut	\$25.00
				Kitchen Window Broken	\$500.00
				Graffiti Spray Painted	\$1,000.00
				Across Front of Shop	
				Assorted Craftsman	\$1,200.00
				Tools	
				Bosch Hammer Drill	\$500.00
				Metal Chop Saw	\$400.00
Larceny/Theft	2023-03-06462	03/29/23, 8:40 pm	Pine View Dr	Paslode Nail Gun	\$400.00
				Girapow Pop Rivet Gun	\$300.00
				Assorted Craftsman	\$1,200.00
				Tools	
				50lb Harbor Freight	\$75.00
				Anvil	
				Marlin Smi Auto .22 Cal	\$150.00
				Rifle	
				Belt Sander	\$60.00
				Wheel Grinder	\$25.00
][]][]	
][]	

